
www.metasprintseries.com

Congratulations to:
FINISHER

Run 500m Split Time:

Bike 6km Split Time:

Run 500m Split Time:

Total Time:

Category Position:

Overall Rank:

19 MARCH 2017
F1 VILLAGE

DUATHLON

DUATHLON KIDS DISTANCE

Lucas Zamudio-Pineda

00:03:12

00:20:39

00:04:45

00:31:26

54/139

35/52


